Mykhailiuk Roman Yosypovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position OHICTPOBCbKE BYBP, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/797
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/797

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Soma Anastasiia Romanivna daughter

Mykhailiuk Solomiia Mykhailivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22914
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22914
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22914
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22914

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

INHicTpoBCbKke BacenHoBe
ynpasiHHA BOAHUX PEeCypCiB,
HaYaNlbHUK

IHicTpoBCcbKke bacenHoBe
ynpasniHHA BOAHUX pecypcis,
HaYanbHUK

HOHicTpoBCbke BacenHoBe
ynpasJiHHA BOOAHUX PECYPCIB,
HaYaNlbHUK

HHicTpoBCchKe bacenHoBe
ynpasniHHA BOAHUX pecypci.,
HaYanbHUK

Ivano-Frankivsk Oblast
Department of Water
Resources, Head

8 747,35

7 614,22

6 508,12

13 275,32

3 651,79

4 426,91

3 804,37

3 269,75

2 361,90


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_691b0866-ae74-4e9a-90ae-b0331c32da34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cee6468f-9f3e-4e19-bebf-521e100086f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_233ee3ec-5f2c-4c9d-9301-0964f4bf218e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93b398ab-c716-4651-bdc1-d84772f0cb43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7377576b-af86-4b38-8e7e-28fe23a2f682

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

11
200,00

500,00

7
300,00

500,00

8
300,00

2
500,00

7
500,00

2
500,00

2
000,00

2
000,00

2
850,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_691b0866-ae74-4e9a-90ae-b0331c32da34
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_691b0866-ae74-4e9a-90ae-b0331c32da34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cee6468f-9f3e-4e19-bebf-521e100086f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cee6468f-9f3e-4e19-bebf-521e100086f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cee6468f-9f3e-4e19-bebf-521e100086f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_233ee3ec-5f2c-4c9d-9301-0964f4bf218e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_233ee3ec-5f2c-4c9d-9301-0964f4bf218e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_233ee3ec-5f2c-4c9d-9301-0964f4bf218e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93b398ab-c716-4651-bdc1-d84772f0cb43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93b398ab-c716-4651-bdc1-d84772f0cb43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93b398ab-c716-4651-bdc1-d84772f0cb43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7377576b-af86-4b38-8e7e-28fe23a2f682

2016 Cash — 4
700,00

2016 Other — 2
500,00

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7377576b-af86-4b38-8e7e-28fe23a2f682
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7377576b-af86-4b38-8e7e-28fe23a2f682
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_691b0866-ae74-4e9a-90ae-b0331c32da34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cee6468f-9f3e-4e19-bebf-521e100086f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_233ee3ec-5f2c-4c9d-9301-0964f4bf218e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93b398ab-c716-4651-bdc1-d84772f0cb43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7377576b-af86-4b38-8e7e-28fe23a2f682

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 7 291,45

2016 —

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_691b0866-ae74-4e9a-90ae-b0331c32da34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cee6468f-9f3e-4e19-bebf-521e100086f5
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VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

il
CAREER:

March 30, 2011 —

subaru legacy outback 2004
KOMATSU 150 1999

subaru legacy outback 2004
KOMATSU 150 1999

subaru legacy outback 2004
KOMATSU 150 1999

subaru legacy outback 2004
KOMATSU 150 1999

subaru legacy outback 2004
KOMATSU 150 1999

OHICTPOBCbKE BYBP, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_691b0866-ae74-4e9a-90ae-b0331c32da34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cee6468f-9f3e-4e19-bebf-521e100086f5
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/797

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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